
Don't Want It Anymore
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Live and Learn
Words & Music by Jan Kuehnemund / Jenna Sanz-Agero

1/6

= 114

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯
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Chorus

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

31

38
Verse

2
0 0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

40

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

42

4
0

2
0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

44

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

46

4
0

2
0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

48

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

50

4
0

2
0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

52
Chorus

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

56
Bridge

65
Solo

75
Verse

2
0 0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0
4
0
4 4

0
4
0

4
0 0

4

80

4
0

6
0

6 6
0

6
0

6
0 0

6 6
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

82

4
0

2
0

2 2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2 2
0

4
0

4 4
0

4
0

4
0 0

4

84
Chorus

4
0
6

0
6 6

0
6

0
6
0 0

6 6
0
4
0
4 4

0
4
0

4
0 0

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

88

97
= 114= 114

106
= 90

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


